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73.8973.89 74.81 74.20%
(1) (2) (1)

BROOKFIELD QUALITY Tom MCEWEN532
25.81

 
ISH / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by OBOS QUALITY 004 and BAY COFFEY CAVALIER by CAVALIER ROYALE__ - John and Chloe Perry, 0.0

77.0472.59 72.22 73.95%
(2) (1) (2)

MENLO PARK Clarke JOHNSTONE562
26.12

 
SHBGB / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by BERLIN and FAERIE QUEEN by ROCK KING - Clarke JOHNSTONE, Jean JOHNSTONE, Rob JOH 0.3

70.1970.19 71.30 70.56%
(4) (6) (3)

EN TARO DES VERNIER Oliver TOWNEND545
29.43

 
 / Bay / 2014 / Stallion /  by UPSILON and GUESHA D'ESPIS by IMPULSIF A - John PEACE, Victoria PEACE 3.6

71.8569.63 70.00 70.49%
(6) (4) (5)

FEDARMAN B Boyd MARTIN574
29.54

 
KWPN / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by EUROCOMMERCE WASHINGTON and PAULIEN B by FEDOR - ANNIE GOODWIN SYNDICATE 3.7

70.9369.63 70.37 70.31%
(6) (5) (4)

CREEVAGH SILVER DE HAA Fiona KASHEL528
29.75

 
ISH / Grey / 2008 / Gelding /  by CAMIRO DE HAAR Z and VANIR SILVER RIVER by GOLDEN RIVER - Fiona BREACH 3.9

72.5968.70 68.70 70.00%
(11) (3) (10)

CLASSIC VI Kirsty CHABERT521
30.06

 
AES / Bay / 2009 / Mare /  by CALVARO F.C. and INDIA SUMMER by UNKNOWN* - Carole SOMERS, John JOHNSTON, Kate WARD 4.2

70.0068.89 70.00 69.63%
(9) (7) (5)

QUINTERA Wouter DE CLEENE504
30.47

 
HANN / Bay / 2012 / Mare /  by QUINTENDER 2 and WESTSEITE by WALDSTAR XX - Bart GOEMINNE 4.6

70.0067.78 69.44 69.07%
(15) (7) (7)

ICARUS Isabel WHITE546
30.98

 
KWPN / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by HARLEY VDL and ESMIJN by ZAVALL VDL - Isabel WHITE 5.1

67.9670.19 67.22 68.46%
(4) (12) (12)

KND STEEL PULSE Tom ROWLAND538
31.59

 
ISH / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by TINARANA'S INSPECTOR and LADY LUX by OLYMPIC LUX - Alison SHARPE, Michael WILMSHURST 5.7

68.5269.07 67.22 68.27%
(8) (10) (12)

MHS SEVENTEEN Rosalind CANTER520
31.710

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by CALLAHAN and MHS DANCING QUEEN by QUIDAM JUNIOR I - Deirdre JOHNSTON, Lady MILNES 5.9

68.1571.48 64.81 68.15%
(3) (11) (18)

SAMMY DAVIS JUNIOR Jennifer KUEHNLE556
31.911

 
ISH / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by IMPERIAL HEIGHTS and CORNASUS CONNIE by CONDIOS - Cathal DANIELS, Margaret KINSELLA 6.1

67.0468.15 69.07 68.09%
(14) (13) (8)

BOX LEO Frida ANDERSEN571
31.911

 
SWB / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by JAGUAR MAIL and BOX QUTIE by QUITE EASY - Therese ÖRUP 6.1

66.6768.70 68.15 67.84%
(11) (15) (11)

COCORICO DE L'EBAT Luc CHATEAU508
32.213

 
SF / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by PROPRIANO DE L'EBAT and NELA DES BRUYERES by PAPILLON ROUGE*NORMANDIE - Laure SUD 6.4

68.7065.00 68.89 67.53%
(19) (9) (9)

CIL DARA DALLAS Isabel ENGLISH502
32.514

 
ACE / Grey / 2015 / Gelding /  by DIARADO and KOYUNA BLUE PEARL by KOYUNA QUARTERBACK - Sarah ENGLISH, Sofia VON 6.7

64.8168.89 66.11 66.60%
(9) (18) (14)

CHURCH'ILE Arthur MARX514
33.415

 
SF / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by BIRKHOF'S GRAFENSTOLZ and ILE D'OHE by APACHE D'ADRIERS - Philippe MARX 7.6

66.8567.41 65.37 66.54%
(16) (14) (16)

HIGH TIME Caroline POWELL567
33.516

 
KWPN / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by HEMMINGWAY and FRECKLETON MAXIMA'S MANDOLIN by UNKNOWN - Ruth ARMSTRONG, 7.7

66.3066.11 65.19 65.87%
(18) (16) (17)

LUTHIEN NRW Arne BERGENDAHL548
34.117

 
WESTF / Grey / 2012 / Mare /  by LA CALIDO and TARAMANGA by TEMPLER GL - Helmut BERGENDAHL 8.3

65.0066.30 65.74 65.68%
(17) (17) (15)

MBF CONNECTION James AVERY561
34.318

 
ISH / Chestnut / 2013 / Gelding /  by LUIDAM and TRADITIONALLY ALOOF - Hazel LIVESEY, James AVERY 8.5

64.0768.70 63.33 65.37%
(11) (20) (21)

BALLYVILLANE OBOS Robbie KEARNS554
34.619

 
ISH / Chestnut / 2013 / Gelding /  by OBOS QUALITY 004 and GLEESONS COOLCORRAN by YOUNG CONVINCED - Richard AMES 8.8

64.6364.07 63.70 64.13%
(20) (19) (20)

KILCANNON RAMIRO Daragh BYRNE549
35.920

 
ISH / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by RAMIRO B and FLICK PRINCESS by KILDALTON KING - James BYRNE 10.1

62.9663.52 64.07 63.52%
(21) (21) (19)

PSH ENCORE Aimee PENNY534
36.521

 
 / Bay / 2012 / Mare /  - Gary POWER 10.7

60.5662.59 62.04 61.73%
(22) (22) (22)

COMMANDER VG Aistis VITKAUSKAS560
38.322

 
DWB / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by VIEGAARD'S COME BACK II and NIONE FORTUNA by ABANTOS NRA STB 83 4 - B. KLOEVE-MOG 12.5
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57.4159.26 56.67 57.78%
(23) (23) (23)

BOB COTTON BANDIT Laura BIRLEY517
42.223

 
 / Grey / 2008 / Gelding /  by UNKNOWN SIRE and UNKNOWN DAM by UNKNOWN DAMSIRE - Laura BIRLEY 16.4(-2)

54.0753.15 54.44 53.89%
(24) (24) (24)

BELLSCROSS GUY Dominic FURNELL552
46.124

 
ISH / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by LOUGHEHOE GUY and BELLSCROSS LUXER - Dominic FURNELL 20.3

24 Starters
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